COPPIA Class NOMINATIVI

ifica
15 1°
2 2°
14 3°
117 4°
114 5°
111 6°
16 7°
102 8°
118 9°
12 10°
101 11°
105 12°
104 13°
17 14°
11 15°
7 16°
1 16°
103 18°
3 19°
6 20°
112 21°
106 22°
116 22°
18 24°
113 25°
9 26°
107 27°
4 28°
115 29°
108 30°
8 31°
5 32°
109 33°

13 34°

STRINGHINI

ALBANO
BERUTTI

CARRATINO

UGLIONI
STAGNO
FRANK
TONON
MARASSO
CORSIGLIA
CATTANEO M

BUCCI

DI FONZO
GAMALERO
BROCOLINI

GIUSO
POGGI
MARCONI
MUZIO
RESAZ
GALLESIO
CERRINI
MORINO A
CACIOLLA
LOMBARDI
GUZA

LO CASTO

CARLEVARO
MANTERO
PARODI G
FABIETT
CREMONTE
CAMERANO

PEYTRENET

NOMINATIVI

FONDACARO

GROSSI
ROMANO

MEUS

MAZZARA
MONTE

DE FRANCHIS
BRUNO
MALINCONICO
MITOLO
LANZARA

CASTELLANO
VITALE
PICCINI
FERRANDO

TARICCO
FRASSONI
GERMI
FASCI
BROLIS
FORLINI
COSTAGLIOLA
SPIRITO
SALVADEFE’
MENEGOTTO
LORENZETTI

TORTORA

CERVAR
STAGNARO
ROCCA L
MALTESE
ROCCHI
RIDONDELLI

VILLA

PERCE
NTUALI
68,35

63,23
63,09

62,17

61,40
58,64
58,09
57,17
56,43
56,07
54,19

53,68
53,31
52,39
51,80

50,19
49,27
49,08
48,71
48,35
47,98
47,24
47,24
46,51
46,32
45,07

41,94

40,99
39,70
38,41
38,23
37,31
35,26

32,17

PU

NTI
371
344
343
338
334
319
316
311
307
305
294
292
290
285
281
273
268
267
265
263
261
257
257
253

252
245

228
223
216
209
208

203
191

175

TO

544

544
544

544

544
544
544
544
544
544
544

544
544
544
544

544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544

544

544
544
544
544
544
544

544



